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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 49 - 82Bowlero North Brunswick
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Courtesy Flush
2 Knock On Wood
3 Everybody Hates Chris
4 Me and the Boys
5 Wild Streak
6 We Decided
7 Triple J Landscaping
8 Veeptones
9 Alley Oops!

10 Hell Yeah!
11 Make It Happen
12 E & R Tree Service
13 Ballbarians
14 Maybe Next Week
15 We're A Mess
16 Where's James?
17 Let's Do This
18 Monica's Problems

19 Shake It Off!!
20 Now or Never
21 Everything Hurts
22 King Pins
23 High Rollers
24 Ride the Pony
25 Talk That Talk Show
26 Any Given Wednesday
27 3 Kings and A Queen

28 TEN UP TEN DOWN
29 Strikes R Us
30 Team 30
31 Bowl of Rice
32 4-SURE
33 YEAH BABY!
34 We Were Framed

Lane Assignments
49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66

Wk01  09/06   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/13  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  09/20  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  09/27  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  10/04  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10

Wk06  10/11  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk07  10/18  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk08  10/25  18- 33   8- 25  22- 10  15- 31   9- 24  20-  1   4-  2  21- 30   7- 12  Manually assigned
Wk09  11/01   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk10  11/08   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33

Wk11  11/15   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34
Wk12  11/22   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk13  11/29   5- 23  18- 25  31- 10  14-  9   8- 13  33- 22   2- 30   4- 17  21-  1  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/06  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk15  12/13  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28

Wk16  12/20  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26
Wk17  12/27  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24
Wk18  01/03   9- 29  11- 27  13- 25  15- 23  17- 21  19-  2  16- 18  14- 20  12- 22
Wk19  01/10  28- 23  32-  5  18- 10   8-  9  25- 31  13- 26   4- 30  14- 33  21-  6  Manually assigned
Wk20  01/17   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 18  16- 20

Wk21  01/24   1- 33   3- 31   5- 29   7- 27   9- 25  11- 23  13- 21  15- 19  17-  2
Wk22  01/31   6- 34   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19
Wk23  02/07  10- 32   8- 34   6- 33   4- 31   1- 29   3- 27   5- 25   7- 23   9- 21
Wk24  02/14   9- 30  25- 10   8- 14  18-  2  17-  4  33- 26  21- 13   6- 31  16- 34  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/21  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23

Wk26  02/28  18- 28  16- 30  14- 32  12- 34  10- 33   8- 31   6- 29   4- 27   1- 25
Wk27  03/06  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27
Wk28  03/13  11-  2  24- 26  22- 28  20- 30  18- 32  16- 34  14- 33  12- 31  10- 29
Wk29  03/20  13- 22  32- 28   5- 20   3- 27  25- 17  30- 33   2-  9  18-  8  14- 10  Manually assigned
Wk30  03/27   7- 13   9- 11   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 33  14- 31

Wk31  04/03   3- 15   5- 13   7- 11   9-  2  26- 28  24- 30  22- 32  20- 34  18- 33
Wk32  04/10   4- 17   1- 15   3- 13   5- 11   7-  9   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34
Wk33  04/17   8- 19   6- 17   4- 15   1- 13   3- 11   5-  9   7-  2  28- 30  26- 32
Wk34  04/24  23-  1  28-  7   3- 20   5- 22  32- 27  25- 33  17- 30   9-  8  26- 14  Manually assigned
Wk35  05/01  13-  1  34- 28  23-  3   7-  5  20- 22  32- 27  33- 25  17- 30   9- 26  Manually assigned

Wk36  05/08 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 48

67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78 79-80 81-82
Wk01  09/06  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  09/13  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  09/20  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk04  09/27   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  10/04   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26

Wk06  10/11   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk07  10/18   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
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Lane Assignments - continued

67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78 79-80 81-82
Wk08  10/25  13- 23  14- 29  27- 28  17- 26   3-  6  19- 34   5- 32  11- 16  Manually assigned
Wk09  11/01  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk10  11/08  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
Wk11  11/15  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16
Wk12  11/22  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14

Wk13  11/29  20- 26  15-  7  12-  6  34- 19  32- 24   3- 27  11- 29  28- 16  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/06   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
Wk15  12/13   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25
Wk16  12/20   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk17  12/27   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29

Wk18  01/03  10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 33   7- 31
Wk19  01/10  17- 34   2-  7  12-  1  15- 22  11- 24  19- 16  29- 27   3- 20  Manually assigned
Wk20  01/17  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 33
Wk21  01/24  18- 20  16- 22  14- 24  12- 26  10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34
Wk22  01/31  15- 17   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32

Wk23  02/07  11- 19  13- 17  15-  2  20- 22  18- 24  16- 26  14- 28  12- 30
Wk24  02/14  29-  7  11- 15   1- 24  12- 22  19-  3  32- 23  28- 20  27-  5  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/21   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28
Wk26  02/28   3- 23   5- 21   7- 19   9- 17  11- 15  13-  2  22- 24  20- 26
Wk27  03/06   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 24

Wk28  03/13   8- 27   6- 25   4- 23   1- 21   3- 19   5- 17   7- 15   9- 13
Wk29  03/20  29- 15   4- 31  26- 21  16-  6  11- 19  12-  1  24- 34  23-  7  Manually assigned
Wk30  03/27  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15
Wk31  04/03  16- 31  14- 29  12- 27  10- 25   8- 23   6- 21   4- 19   1- 17
Wk32  04/10  20- 33  18- 31  16- 29  14- 27  12- 25  10- 23   8- 21   6- 19

Wk33  04/17  24- 34  22- 33  20- 31  18- 29  16- 27  14- 25  12- 23  10- 21
Wk34  04/24  15-  4  18-  2  29-  6  31- 16  10- 24  21- 11  12- 13  34- 19  Manually assigned
Wk35  05/01   8- 18  14-  4  29- 15  24-  2  31- 21   6- 12  16- 10  19- 11  Manually assigned
Wk36  05/08 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 48


